
Hallenspielplan  Emmy-Noether-Halle  ( 91058-2 )
Noetherstraße 49b
91058   Erlangen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.12.2025 13:30

13:30

16:30

16:30

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

ASV Niederndorf

SG ATSV Erla…SV Erlangen

ASV Niederndorf

SG ATSV Erla…SV Erlangen

ESV Flügelra…ürnberg III

1. BC Nürnberg

1. BC Nürnberg

ESV Flügelra…ürnberg III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 00:00

15:30

18:30

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

SG ATSV Erla…SV Erlangen

ASV Niederndorf

ASV Niederndorf

TV Unterdürrbach II

TV Unterdürrbach II

BC Bad Königshofen

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:00 O19
Bayernliga

SG ATSV Erla…SV Erlangen BC Bad Königshofen 0:0


