Hallenspielplan Emmy-Noether-Halle (91058-2) Noetherstraße 49b 91058 Erlangen

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 20.12.2025 13:30	O19	ASV Niederndorf	ESV Flügelraürnberg III	0:0
13:30 16:30 16:30	Bayernliga	SG ATSV ErlaSV Erlangen	1. BC Nürnberg	0:0
	O19	ASV Niederndorf	1. BC Nürnberg	0:0
	O19 Bayernliga O19 Bayernliga Bayernliga	SG ATSV ErlaSV Erlangen	ESV Flügelraürnberg III	0:0
Sa. 07.02.2026 00:00	O19	SG ATSV ErlaSV Erlangen	TV Unterdürrbach II	0:0
15:30 18:30	Bayernliga	•	TV Unterdürrbach II	0:0
	O19 Bayernliga O19 Bayernliga	ASV Niederndorf	BC Bad Königshofen	0:0
So. 08.02.2026 10:00	O19 Bayernliga	SG ATSV ErlaSV Erlangen	BC Bad Königshofen	0:0